Annexure - |

Holding of specified securities

1. Name of Listed Entity : IP Rings Ltd.
2. Scrip Code / Name of Scrip / Class of Security 523638 / IPRINGLTD / XD
3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: Reg.31(1)(a)/ Reg.31(1)(b)/Reg.31(1)(c)

a If under 31(1)(b)then indicate the report for Quarter ending 30.09.2016
b If under 31(1)(c)then indicate date of allotment/extinguishment

4. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

Particulars Yes * No*
1 [Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 |Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or Warrants? No
3 |Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
4 |Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
5 |Whether any shares held by promoters are pledged or otherwise encumbered? No

* If the Listed Entity selects the option 'No' for the questions above, the columns for the partly paid up shares, Outstanding Convertible
Securities/Warrants, depository receipts, locked-in shares, No of shares pledged or otherwise encumbered by promoters, as applicable,
shall not be displayed at the time of dissemination on the Stock Exchange website. Also wherever there is 'No' declared by Listed Entity in
above table the values will be considered as 'Zero' by default on submission of the format of holding of specified securities.

5. The tabular format for disclosure of holding of specified securities is as follows:-



Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category Category of Nos. of No. of fully | No. of Partly No. of Total nos. |Shareholding as| Number of Voting Rights held in [ No. of Shares| Shareholding, Number of Number of Shares | Number of
0] shareholder (Il) [shareholde| paid up equity paid-up shares shares held | a % of total no. each class of securities (IX) Underlying asa% Locked in pledged or equity shares
rs (1) shares held |equity shares| underlying i) = of shares Outstanding | assuming full shares (XII) otherwise held in
(Iv) held (V) Depository | (IV)+(V)+(VI) | (calculated as convertible conversion of encumbered (XIIl) | dematerialize
Receipts per SCRR, securities convertible d form (XIV)
(D) 1957) (VIIN) (including | securities (as a
. . Total as No. (a)[As a%]| No. | Asa % of
0
As a % of No of Voting Rights as % of Warrants) (X) pgrcentage of of total| (a) |total Shares
(A+B+C2) diluted share
Class | Class | Total | (A+B+C) capital) SL\alrgs held (b)
egX | eg:y (XD=(VI+(X) As (f))
a % of
(A+B+C2)
(A) Promoter & 6 3649832 0 0 3649832 51.83 0 51.83 0 0 NA 3649832
Promoter Group
(B) Public 7386 3392315 0 0 3392315 48.17 0 48.17 0 0 NA 2994386
©) Non Promoter- NA 0
Non Public 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(C1) Shares NA
underlying DRs
(C2) [Shares held by NA
Employees
Trusts
Total 7392 7042147 0 0 7042147 100 0 100 o[ 0.00 6644218




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and promoter Group

Category & Name of
the shareholder (1)

PAN (1)

No. of
shareholder

(i

No. of fully
paid up
equity shares
held (IV)

Partly paid-
up equity
shares held

V)

Nos. of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts

(D)

Total nos.
shares held (VII
= IV+V+VI)

Shareholding %
calculated as
per SCRR, 1957
As a % of
(A+B+C2) (VIII)

Number of Voting Rights held in
each class of securities (IX)

No of Voting Rights

Class | Class | Total

X Y

Total as
as % of
Total
Voting
rights

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(including
Warrants) (X)

Shareholding,
asa%
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a

Number of
Locked in
shares (XII)

Number of
Shares pledged
or otherwise
encumbered
(X

percentage of
diluted share
capital)
Xn=(VIl)+(X) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

No. (a)

As a%
of total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(@)

As a % of
total
Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialize
d form (XIV)

@

Indian

(€Y

Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family

Name (xyz...)

(b)

Central
Government/State
Government(s)

Name (xyz...)

©

Financial
Institutions/Banks

Name (xyz...)

(d)

Any Other (specify)
Body Corporate

6 3649832

3649832

51.83

51.83

3649832

India Pistons Ltd.

AAACI1439E

2078862

2078862

29.52

29.52

2078862

Tractors and Farm
Equipment Ltd.

AAACT2761Q

778440

778440

11.05

11.05

778440

Simpson & Co Ltd.

AAACS4909F

405930

405930

5.76

5.76

405930

Amalgamations Pvt
Ltd,

AAACA2922N

384100

384100

5.45

5.45

384100

The United Nilgiri
Tea Estates Co Ltd.

AABCT1206H

2000

2000

0.03

0.03

2000

Higginbothams Pvt.
Ltd.

AAACHO0838G

500

500

0.01

0.01

500

Sub-Total (A)(1)

6 3649832

3649832

51.83

51.83

3649832

@)

Foreign

(€Y

Individuals(Non
Resident
Individuals/Foreign
Individuals)

Name (xyz...)

(b)

Government

Name (xyz...)

©

Institutions

Name (xyz...)

(d)

Foreign Portfiolio
Investor

Name (xyz...)

(e)

Any Other (specify)

Name (xyz...)

Sub-Total (A)(2)

Total Shareholding
of Promoter and
Promoter Group
(A)=(A)D)+(A)(2)

6 3649832

3649832

51.83

51.83

3649832

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

Note:

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
(2) The term "Encumbrance” has the same meaning as assigned under regulation 28(3) of SEBI(Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011.




Table IIl - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & Name of
the shareholder (1)

PAN (1)

No. of
shareholder

()

No. of fully paid
up equity
shares held (IV)

Partly paid-
up equity
shares held

W)

Nos. of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(\2)]

Total nos.
shares held VIl =
V+V+VI

Shareholding %
calculated as
per SCRR, 1957
As a % of
(A+B+C2) VIl

Number of Voting Rights held in
each class of securities (IX)

Total as

No of Voting Rights as % of

Class | Class | Total | Total
X Y Voting
rights

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(including
Warrants) (X)

Total
shareholding, as
a % assuming
full conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)

Number of
Locked in
shares (XII)

Number of
Shares pledged
or otherwise
encumbered (XIIl)

No. (a)

Asa%

of total

Shares
held
(b)

No.
Not
applic
able(a

)

As a % of
total
Shares
held (Not
applicable
)(b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialize
d form (XIV)

(1)

Institutions

(a)

Mutual Funds

200

200

Name (xyz...)

(b)

Venture Capital
Funds

Name (xyz...)

(©

Alternate Investment
Funds

Name (xyz...)

(d)

Foreign Venture
Capital Investors

Name (xyz...)

(e)

Foreign Portfiolio
Investor

Financial Institutions
/Banks

@

Insurance Companies

90356

90356

90356

United India Insurance
Co Ltd.

90356

90356

128

1.28

90356

(h)

Providend
Funds/Pension Funds

Name (xyz...)

Any Other (specify)

Sub-Total (B)(1)

90556

90556

90356

@

Cental Govt / State
Govt(s)/President of
India

Name (xyz...)

Sub-Total (B)(2)

[©)

Non-Institutions

(@)

Individuals i.
Individual shareholders
holding nominal share

capital up to Rs.2 lakhs.

7043

1264227

1264227

17.95

17.95]

945000

ii. Individual
shareholders holding
nominal share capital in
excess of Rs.2 lakhs.

325343

325343

4.62

4.62

247643

Bhavani
Krishnamoorthy

AABPK7013J

80500

80500

80500

(b)

NBFCs registerd with
RBI

Name (xyz...)

(c)

Employee Trusts

Name (xyz...)

(d)

Overseas
Depositories (holding
DRs) (balancing
fiqure)

Name (xyz...)

(e)

Any Other (specify)

Bodies Corporate

131

927910

927910

13.18

13.18]

927110

Enam Securities Pvt
Ltd.

AABCE6756F

501625

501625

7.12

501625

Gagandeep Credit
Capital Pvt Ltd.

115000

115000

1.63

1.63

115000

Clearing member

17942

o

17942

0.25

0.25

17942

HUF

145

59935

59935

0.85

0.85

59933

Non Resident Indians

22

2202

2202

0.03

0.03

2202

Foreign Collaborator

AADCN1289J

704200

704200

10.00

10.00

704200

Sub-Total (B)(3)

7384

3301759

3301759

46.89

46.89

2904030

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(L)+(B)()+(B)(
3)

7386

3392315

3392315

48.17

48.17

2994386

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %)

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.




Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

NIL

Category & Name of | PAN (II) No. of No. of fully |Partly paid-| Nos. of Total nos. Shareholding % | Number of Voting Rights held in [No. of Shares Total Number of Number of Number of
the shareholder (1) shareholder paid up up equity shares | shares held VIl | calculated as each class of securities (I1X) Underlying [shareholding, as| Locked in Shares pledged | equity shares
(D] equity shares|shares held| underlying = IV+V+VI per SCRR, Outstanding | a % assuming | shares (XIlI) or otherwise held in
held (V) ) Depository 1957 As a % of convertible | full conversion encumbered | dematerialize
Receipts (A+B+C2) VIII securities of convertible (Xnry d form (XIV)
(D] Toml s (including | securities (as a No 252 | No TAsaveor (Not
No of Voting Rights 0 Warrants) (X)| percentage of ' o . 00 applicable)
as % of diluted share % of | (Not total
Class | Class | Total | Total capital) total | applic | Shares
X Y Voting Share | able) | held (Not
rights s held applicabl
e)
1) Custodian/DR
Holder
(@) Name of DR Holder
(if available)
(i) abc,....
(i) efg..
2) Employee Benefit
Trust (under SEBI
(Share based
Employee Benefit)
Regulations, 2014)
(a) Name (abc,....
Total Non-Promoter-
Non Public
Shareholding (C)=
©@W+C)2)
Note:

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available.




